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REGIONAL ICE ANALYSIS Great LakesANALYSE RÉGIONALE DE GLACE Grands Lacs 11 MAR/MAR 2024

TEMPERATURE (°C)
TEMPERATURE (°C)

(Past 7 days)
(7 derniers jours)

Trenton

MEAN
MOYENNE

NORMAL
NORMALE

-0.1
1.7
3.3
6.1
5.5

-7.3
-5.7
-4.0
0.4
-2.8
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Thunder Bay
Gore Bay
Wiarton
Windsor

A 10
 
7   
8  

B 9+
 
5   
8  

C 9+
7 3
7 5   
5 8  

D 9+
5 5
5 4   
4 8  

E 9
 
5   
4  

F 5
 
5   
4  

G 3
 
5   
3  

H 1
 
7   
3  

I 1
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3  


